

F
ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 5386/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 22/07/2010 in RSA No.4472/2002, of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DARSHAN SINGH Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 02/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite time having been granted, petitioners have not
filed the necessary documents in respect of the undertaking dated
20.3.2012.

Under the circumstances, the matter be listed in the Court
as it is at the risk of the petitioners.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER